Rasell's Nurseries
Climber Stock List

Spring 2023

Plant:

Actinida kolomikta

Akebia longeracemosa

Azara microphylla ‘Variegata'
Clematis 'Abundance’

Clematis alpina 'Helsingborg'
Clematis alpina 'Propertius’
Clematis alpina 'White Columbine
Clematis 'Andromeda’

Clematis armandii 'Appleblossom’
Clematis armandii 'Snowdrift'
Clematis 'Bees Jubilee’

Clematis 'Black Tea'

Clematis 'Blekitny Aniol’
Clematis boulevard 'Bernadine’
Clematis boulevard 'Olympia’
Clematis 'Daniel Deronda'’
Clematis 'Dorath'’

Clematis 'Dr Ruppel'

Clematis 'Etoile Rose'

Clematis florida 'Taiga'

Clematis 'H.F.Young'

Clematis hanaguruma

Clematis 'Jackmanii Superba’
Clematis 'Jan Pawell II'

Clematis macropetala

Clematis montana '‘Broughton Star'
Clematis montana 'Elizabeth’
Clematis montana ‘Marjorie'
Clematis montana 'Spooneri’
Clematis montana 'Spooneri'
Clematis montana 'Tetrarose'
Clematis montana 'Tetrarose'
Clematis montana var. wilsonii
Clematis montana var. grandiflora

Pot Size:
2L
2L
3L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L
3L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
10L
2L
10L
2L
2L

Price:
£12.95
£17.50
£16.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£12.00
£29.99
£29.99
£14.95
£14.95
£12.00
TBC
TBC
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
TBC
£12.95
TBC
£14.95
£12.95



Clematis montana var. grandiflora
Clematis 'Multi Blue'

Clematis orientalis 'Bill MacKenzie'
Clematis 'Prince Charles'

Clematis 'Rouge Cardinal’
Clematis 'Royal Velours'

Clematis 'Starlight’

Clematis 'Summer Snow'

Clematis viticella '‘Betty Corning’
Clematis viticella 'Ernest Markham'
Clematis viticella 'Kermesina'
Clematis viticella '‘Kermesina'
Clematis viticella ‘Minuet'

Clematis viticella ‘Multi Blue'

Clematis viticella 'Purpurea Plena Elegans'
Clematis viticella 'Purpurea Plena Elegans'

Clematis 'Warszawska Nike'

Clematis 'WesterPlatte'

Clematis 'White Prince Charles'
Clematis x triternata 'Polish Spirit'
Clematis x triternata 'Rubromarginata’
Clematis x triternata 'Venosa Violacea'
Hedera colchica 'Dentata Varigata'
Hedera colchica 'Sulphur Heart'

Hedra helix 'Variagated Ruffles'
Humulus lupulus 'Nordbrau'
Hydrangea petiolaris

Itea ilicifolia

Jasminum mesnyi

Jasminum nudiflorum

Jasminum officinale

Jasminum officinale 'Argenteovariegatum’
Jasminum officinale 'Fiona Sunrise'
Lathyrus rotundifolius

Lonicera japonica 'Copper Beauty'
Lonicera japonica '‘Cream Cascade'

Lonicera periclymenum ‘Graham Thomas'

Lonicera 'Serotina’

Lonicera tragophylla
Lonicera x italica 'Harlequin’
Parthenocissus henryana
Passiflora caerulea

10L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
7.5L
2L
7.5L
2L
7.5L
2L
7.5L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L
3L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L

TBC
£14.95
£9.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£9.95
£14.95
TBC
£14.95
TBC
£12.00
TBC
£14.95
TBC
£14.95
£12.00
£12.00
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£9.95
£12.00
£14.99
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£9.95
£12.95
£12.95
£9.95
TBC
£9.95
£12.95
£14.99
£12.95



Solanum laxum 'Creche du Pape’

Sollya heterophylla

Sollya heterophylla ‘Alba’
Trachelospermum asiaticum
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Trachelospermum jasminoides 'Variegatum'
Trachelospermum jasminoides 'Waterwheel
Wisteria brachybotrys 'Okayama’

Wisteria brachybotrys 'Shiro Kapitan'
Wisteria floribunda 'Multijuga’

Wisteria floribunda 'Shiro-noda’

Wisteria floribunda 'Violacea Plena’
Wisteria sinensis 'Prolific’

2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L
7.5L
10L
7.5L
7.5L
7.5L
7.5L

£12.95
£14.99
£14.99
£12.95
£14.95
£12.95
£16.95
£27.50
TBC
£27.50
£27.50
£27.50
£27.50



